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Kafedra xodimlari
Gaziyeva Rano Teshabayevna

Kafedrasi mudiri, t.f.n, professor

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-98

Email:  r.gazieva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Kalandarov Palvan Iskandarovich

 T.f.d, professori

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-98

Email: p.kalandarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Ismailov Mirhalil Agzamovich

T.f.d, professor

Теl.: +99871-237-19-98

Email: m.ismailov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:r.gazieva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/348
http://p.kalandarov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/520
mailto:m.ismailov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
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Rahmonov Sherkul Rahmonovich

t.f.n., dotsent
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: m.ismailov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz

 

Usmanov Aziz Magdaliyevich
T.f.d, professor
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: a.usmanov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 
Ubaydullayev Shaxnoza Rahimdjanovna

t.f.n dotsent

Теl.:  +99871-237-00-00

Email: sh.ubaydullayeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Bozorov Elmurod Ostanovich

dotsent, PhD
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: e.bozorov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

mailto:m.ismailov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
mailto:a.usmanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/350
http://sh.ubaydullayeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/363
mailto:e.bozorov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/351
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Arifjanov Abdulla Shamxatovich

T.f.d, professor
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: a.arifjanov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 
Kabildjanov Aleksandr Sabitovich

T.f.n, dotsent
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: a.kabildjanov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 
Yadgarova Dilnoza Baxtiyarovna

dotsent, PhD
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: d.yadgarova@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 

mailto:a.arifjanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
mailto:a.kabildjanov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/520
http://d.yadgarova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/356
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Ozodov E’zozbek Oybek o‘g‘li

katta o‘qituvchi, PhD.
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: e.ozodov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 
Azizova Nigora Shavkatovna

katta o’qituvchi
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: n.azizova@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 

 

Nigmatov Azizjon Maxkamovich
katta o’qituvchi
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: a.nigmatov@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

 

http://e.ozodov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/362
mailto:n.azizova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/354
http://a.nigmatov@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/359
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Abdullayeva Dilbaroy Amanbayevna

Assistent

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-98

Email: d.abdullaeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
 

Abdugʻaniyev Aziz Abduvoxid oʻgʻli

Assistent

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-98

Email: a.abduganiev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
 

 Oxunboboyeva Charos Zuxriddin qizi

 Assistent

Теl.:  +99871-237-19-98

Email: ch.ohunboboeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
 

Imomova Nodira Shavkatovna

Assistent
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: i.imomova@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz
 
 

mailto:d.abdullaeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/352
mailto:a.abduganiev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/360
mailto:ch.ohunboboeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
mailto:i.imomova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
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Erzakova Ro’za Kidirbayevna

Assistent

Теl.: +99871-237-19-98

Email: r.erzakova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

 
Akbaraliyev Akram Akbarali o‘g‘li

stajor-o‘qituvchi
Теl.: +99871-237-19-98
Email: a.akbaraliyev@tiiame.uz
staff.tiiame.uz

mailto:r.erzakova@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361
mailto:a.akbaraliyev@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/361

